

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3483 OF 2004

GHOUSE MOIDDIN @ BABASAB(D) THR. LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. C. M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. D. P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Panwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel for
private Respondent Nos.2 and 3 to file documents in
rebuttal.

List this matter after four weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master